
NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION ON 

MAY 10 – MAY 13, 2024 

OF TAX-DEFAULTED 

PROPERTY FOR 

DELINQUENT TAXES 

Made pursuant to Section 3692,  

Revenue and Taxation Code 

 

On December 12, 2023, the Siskiyou County Tax Collector, was directed to conduct a public auction sale by the board of 

supervisors of Siskiyou County, California. The tax defaulted properties listed on this notice are subject to the tax collector's 

power of sale and have been approved for sale by a resolution dated December 12, 2023, of the Siskiyou County board of 

supervisors. 

The sale will be conducted from 8:00 am PDST on Friday, May 10, 2024, to the time shown on each auction item PDST on 

Monday, May 13, 2024 at www.bid4assets.com as a public auction to the highest bidder for cash in lawful money of the United 

States, negotiable paper, or electronic funds transfer for not less than the minimum bid as shown on this notice. If no bids are 

received on a parcel, it may be reoffered at the next auction at a minimum price appropriate to stimulate competitive bidding. 

Any parcel remaining may be reoffered within a 90 day period and any new parties of interest shall be notified in accordance 

with Revenue and Taxation Code section 3701. 

Due diligence research is incumbent on the bidder as all properties are sold as is. The winning bidder is legally obligated to 

purchase the property. Transfer taxes will be added to and collected with the purchase price. 

Computer workstations will be available to persons who need them at the tax collector’s office at 311 Fourth St., Room 104, 

Yreka, CA during business hours. The county and its employees are not liable for the failure of any electronic equipment that 

may prevent a person from participating in the sale. 

Pre-registration is required. A single $1,000.00 refundable bid deposit is required to bid on any of the properties listed below.  

Deposits will be applied to a successful bidder’s purchase price. 

Bids will be accepted via the internet or by fax using an offline bid form provided by Bid4Assets, or at the tax collector’s office, 

if you do not have access to the internet. Please contact Bid4Assets at 8757 Georgia Avenue, Suite 520, Silver Springs, MD 

20910 or call 1-877-427-7387 for information regarding bid deposit, bidding instructions and payment requirements. 

The right of redemption will cease on Thursday, May 9, 2024, at the close of business and properties not redeemed will be 

offered for sale. If the parcel is not sold, the right of redemption will revive and continue up to the close of business on the last 

business day prior to the commencement of the next scheduled tax sale. The right of redemption will revive for any property 

purchased by a credit transaction if payment in full is not received by the close of business on the date specified by the tax 

collector. Unsold parcels may be reoffered for sale on June 14 - 17, 2024. 

If the properties are sold, parties of interest as defined in California Revenue and Taxation Code Section 4675, have a right to file 

a claim with the county for any excess proceeds from the sale.  Excess proceeds are the amount of the highest bid in excess of the 

liens and costs of the sale that are required to be paid from the sale proceeds. Notice will be given to parties of interest, pursuant 

to California Revenue and Taxation Code section 3692(e), if excess proceeds result from the sale. 

Additional information may be obtained by visiting the Tax Collector’s website at https://www.co.siskiyou.ca.us/treasurer-

taxcollector, by contacting the county tax collector at 311 Fourth Street, Room 104, Yreka, California 96097, or by calling 530-

842-8340. The list can also be purchased at the Tax Collector’s office for a fee of $5.00. 

PARCEL NUMBERING SYSTEM EXPLANATION 

The Assessor's Parcel Number (APN), when used to describe property in this list, refers to the assessor's map book, the map page, 

the block on the map, (if applicable), and the individual parcel on the map page or in the block.  The assessor's maps and further 

explanation of the parcel numbering system are available in the county assessor's office.  

The properties that are the subject of this notice are situated in Siskiyou County, California and are described as follows: 

 
001-000 CITY OF DORRIS 

051-071-060-000 $1,400.00 

HARKINSON ROBERT F 
051-221-020-000 $10,000.00 

208 S OREGON ST 

GARCIA JOAQUIN SAUCEDO 
051-231-010-000 $2,200.00 

JOHNSON TERRENCE L 

051-232-020-000 $10,000.00 
KAYLOR WILLIAM J & JANET K TRUST 

051-232-030-000 $5,000.00 

http://www.bid4assets.com/


KAYLOR WILLIAM & JANET 

051-243-010-000 $1,500.00 

HARKINSON ROBERT F 

051-243-080-000 $10,000.00 
329 S CALIFORNIA ST 

JOHNSON HARVEY B & ALICE M 

051-252-120-000 $1,550.00 
GONZALEZ DAWN   

SCHILLING RAVEN J 

051-252-130-000 $1,700.00 
GONZALEZ DAWN   

SHILLING RAVEN J 

051-272-020-000 $1,700.00 
051-272-030-000 $2,000.00 

051-273-010-000 $1,800.00 

KAYLOR WILLIAM J & JANET K TRUST 

002-000 CITY OF DUNSMUIR 

058-113-030-000 $25,000.00 
5814 5816 DUNSMUIR AVE 

KIRKWOOD STEVEN D & HEATHER L 

058-151-350-000 $20,000.00 
5925 SACRAMENTO AVE 

HENDRICKSON JEANNINE 

059-234-030-000 $30,000.00 
4210 WELLS AVE 

PENSCO TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN   
PENSCO TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN  

F.B.O. KIMBERLEY K BRUMBAUGH  

059-243-130-000 $1,400.00 
CROUTHAMEL W H 

059-261-060-000 $15,000.00 

4827 SISKIYOU AVE 
KIRKWOOD STEVEN & HEATHER 

059-281-060-000 $1,500.00 

ADAMS GEORGE H JR   

WYATT SUSAN 

005-000 CITY OF MONTAGUE 

052-113-160-000 $15,000.00 

160 S ELEVENTH ST 

AVILA MARIA D 
052-163-330-000 $2,800.00 

160 W SCOBIE ST 

PHILIPPE CHARLES N 

006-000 CITY OF MT SHASTA 

057-291-100-000 $5,200.00 
THOMAS BARBARA LEE 

057-372-140-000 $9,000.00 

KUTRAS CHRISTOPHER G TRUSTEE 

007-000 CITY OF YREKA 

053-532-350-000 $15,000.00 
1206 GEORGIA WAY 

JEFFERSON LAURA 

007-004 CITY OF YREKA 

062-122-480-000 $4,500.00 

1022 BLUEBIRD ST 

HOFFMAN MARJORIE ANN 

008-000 CITY OF TULELAKE 

050-072-100-000 $2,500.00 

ANDERSON JAMES M 

009-000 CITY OF WEED 

060-187-140-000 $1,600.00 

176 PINE ST 

BOLYARD ROBERT L & BETTY CP 

051-004 BIG SPRINGS 

106-080-360-000 $6,000.00 

KOLEV HRISTO & MARIA R 



106-100-010-000 $4,500.00 

LOVE PATTI 

106-110-150-000 $5,200.00 

DEVARAJ BALASIGAMANI 
106-120-140-000 $4,300.00 

HENDERSON SUNDRA L   

WILLIAMS DAVID E, HINES MELVIN H 
106-140-090-000 $4,200.00 

MURILLO ALFRED 

106-140-100-000 $4,500.00 
HALEY MICHIEL 

106-150-050-000 $4,400.00 

ZENTU LLC 
106-180-070-000 $6,000.00 

106-200-141-000 $4,600.00 

HALEY MICHIEL 
106-230-480-000 $5,400.00 

LENTINI STACY LYNN 

106-230-490-000 $4,800.00 
PINTO ELPIDIO ESTRADA & JOAN L 

106-470-010-000 $4,700.00 

SPEARPOINT COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 
106-470-020-000 $3,500.00 

BOONE LAUREN 

106-470-030-000 $3,200.00 
BECKETT JARON 

106-480-100-000 $3,900.00 
SPEARPOINT COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 

106-480-320-000 $3,400.00 

WILLIAMS CURTIS 
106-480-340-000 $1,500.00 

LAND TITLE LLC 

108-030-210-000 $3,800.00 
MURILLO ALFRED 

108-050-320-000 $4,400.00 

108-050-330-000 $4,400.00 
SAAVEDRA JOSE & LINDA 

108-050-410-000 $4,000.00 

CLARK CARL JONATHAN   

THOMPSON DEBRA CLARK,  

CLARK SHAWN, CLARK ANDREA,  

CLARK STEPHEN 
108-060-150-000 $4,200.00 

THOMAS MARJORIE ANN 

108-080-080-000 $3,800.00 
HUMMEL VARUNI 

108-090-010-000 $3,100.00 

108-090-020-000 $3,100.00 
LAND TITLE LLC 

108-100-180-000 $5,900.00 

FLANIGAN MARY C   
CRENSHAW HELEN H LIVING TRUST 

108-130-130-000 $4,600.00 

DIMMICK DAVID M JR & CAROL I 
108-150-040-000 $3,500.00 

MC NAMES TROY S & LEA C 

108-150-050-000 $1,900.00 
WILT MICHAEL CHARLES & TAMMY JO 

108-150-060-000 $3,600.00 

108-150-070-000 $3,600.00 
MC NAMES TROY S & LEA C 

108-180-490-000 $4,000.00 

CARINO AUDREY M   
CARINO TERENCE & LEILANI M S 

108-270-270-000 $4,400.00 

SMITH JEANETTE 
108-300-500-000 $4,300.00 

NAGASAKO GERALD   

KOBASHIGAWA STEVEN K,  

KUMALAE ALAN K 



051-005 BIG SPRINGS 

039-240-090-000 $5,000.00 

MARTIN RACHEL 
039-260-100-000 $15,000.00 

6307 DOLOMITE AVE 

SANCHEZ KRYSTAL L 

051-006 BIG SPRINGS 

109-020-090-000 $20,000.00 
7017 E LOUIE RD 

GOMES JASON   

MORGAN HAYLEY 

051-009 BIG SPRINGS 

100-132-040-000 $5,300.00 
AMMERMAN JASON 

100-161-130-000 $2,000.00 

PYHTILA JEAN MARIE 
100-262-060-000 $1,700.00 

FAJARDO LUCIANO C & NORMA R   

ROQUE JEREMY A 

100-263-010-000 $2,100.00 

ABEYWICKREMA PUNSRI 

100-404-010-000 $4,200.00 
PLAZOLA JUAN B & PHALANDRA L 

100-461-030-000 $3,300.00 

LEE MOUYING 
100-482-160-000 $1,600.00 

HERNANDEZ MARY T TRUST 
100-541-160-000 $3,000.00 

N R L L EAST LLC 

052-000 BOGUS 

041-340-050-000 $2,600.00 

STRASHEIM DONALD L 
102-110-180-000 $1,600.00 

DRUHAN MIKE 

102-130-130-000 $1,800.00 
HOWELL JOEL M 

102-130-140-000 $2,200.00 

STRASHEIM DONALD L 
102-130-170-000 $2,500.00 

TAKAMIYA TOSHIO 

102-130-210-000 $2,000.00 
LUNA ALBERTO S TRUSTEE 

102-130-230-000 $1,600.00 

PULLEN JOHN & LISA 
102-140-020-000 $2,500.00 

WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER D &  

LINDA CATHERINE 
102-140-120-000 $1,700.00 

BOMAR C A 

102-210-290-000 $2,600.00 
YANG SONG 

102-210-350-000 $1,800.00 

VANG MAI 
102-220-090-000 $2,100.00 

MEISS MITCHELL LEE 

102-220-120-000 $2,000.00 

LEON ALFRED LONNIE 

102-230-180-000 $2,400.00 

PAULOS EPITACIO U & BARBARA A   
PAULOS ANGELO U & GLORIA A,  

PAULOS SERAFIN U & VIRGINIA 

102-250-240-000 $2,100.00 
ARNETT MILTON R & BETTY M 

102-260-030-000 $2,300.00 

MAHARAJH KUSH RAMCHARAN 
102-260-050-000 $1,900.00 

BOMAR C A 

104-150-270-000 $2,200.00 



HAJEK JAN & MAREKA   

BATES PHILIP S & DIANE L 

104-160-140-000 $1,700.00 

SONG LINDA 
104-190-090-000 $2,000.00 

MCKILLICAN BRUCE & CHERYL 

104-200-030-000 $1,400.00 
PEREZ ORLANDO JR   

MILLER CHRISTOPHER 

104-200-070-000 $2,700.00 
XIONG TENG 

104-200-270-000 $2,000.00 

IMBROGNO PAIGE 
104-250-200-000 $1,700.00 

PETERSON LESTER R JR   

PATE DOROTHY TOBYANA,  
CUBIT MEGAN 

104-270-140-000 $1,800.00 

PARLANE AUSTIN STANLEY 
104-300-150-000 $1,600.00 

YOSHINO AILEEN S 

104-310-140-000 $2,200.00 
DOOLEY MICHAEL G & TONI L 

104-310-450-000 $6,000.00 

7630 WHITEPINE ST 
CRAIG JOHN RUSSELL 

104-430-090-000 $1,400.00 
104-430-110-000 $1,400.00 

BROWN WINFORD L 

104-430-140-000 $1,800.00 
104-440-020-000 $1,800.00 

LUNA ALBERTO S TRUSTEE 

052-001 BOGUS 

004-393-131-000 $1,500.00 

SEBIK ALEXANDRA TRIVIA   
SEBIK PAUL 

004-393-141-000 $1,300.00 

SEBIK-LUTHER LISA CAROL 

004-393-331-000 $2,900.00 

SEBIK ALEXANDRA TRIVIA   

SEBIK PAUL JOHN 
004-393-361-000 $2,400.00 

SEBIK ALEXANDRA TRIVIA   

SEBIK PAUL 
004-393-691-000 $2,500.00 

SEBIK ALEXANDRA TRIVIA 

004-480-111-000 $1,500.00 

ALTIG RON L 

054-002 BUTTEVILLE 

109-120-120-000 $12,000.00 

109-120-130-000 $9,000.00 

FOUNTAINHEAD FOUNDATION  

ENTERPRISE 

054-005 BUTTEVILLE 

106-280-370-000 $6,000.00 

TAPIA JENNIE V 

054-009 BUTTEVILLE 

106-280-200-000 $4,700.00 

EHRENBERG JENNIE A 
106-300-190-000 $4,100.00 

NEAL WILLIAM C JR 

106-300-240-000 $4,600.00 
VELICI DANIEL I 

106-310-240-000 $4,900.00 

RABINOVICH YEVGENIYA A 
106-420-130-000 $6,200.00 

RUSSMAN MARK E ESTATE 

107-040-230-000 $5,900.00 



OLDWINE JOHN F & JACQUELYN R TRUST 

107-070-270-000 $5,100.00 

ZOHAR RONEN YEHUDA 

107-120-140-000 $2,400.00 
DANNER KATHLEEN A TRUSTEE 

107-220-160-000 $5,500.00 

VIDMAR RICHARD J 
107-230-260-000 $3,900.00 

BOUTWELL DAVID L   

MARTINEZ OLGA 
107-330-060-000 $4,400.00 

VELICI DANIEL I & BENIAMIN A 

107-360-400-000 $5,300.00 
OESTERLE DAVID S & PRISCILLA S 

107-440-280-000 $3,900.00 

PASCUAL ELEONORA Z 
107-440-320-000 $4,100.00 

LEDEZMA JESUS   

PALAFOX LORENZO, PALAFOX MARIA 
107-450-400-000 $4,500.00 

ESPINOZA ARACELI   

BUENO FERNANDO 
107-460-050-000 $4,400.00 

CANEVARI PHILIP & CATALINA 

107-460-130-000 $5,000.00 
SMITH STEPHEN & URSULA  

LIVING TRUST 
107-470-320-000 $4,000.00 

OLDS BARBARA SIVAGE   

DELACERNA RODNEY 

060-001 DUNSMUIR 

030-200-050-000 $2,000.00 
MASON RICHARD   

MASON DAVID, WILSON MARIANNE 

060-005 DUNSMUIR 

030-200-060-000 $2,300.00 

MASON RICHARD   
MASON DAVID, WILSON MARIANNE 

030-280-190-000 $1,700.00 

HARRISON ELINORE 
030-290-120-000 $1,800.00 

030-290-190-000 $20,000.00 

030-350-310-000 $11,000.00 
MASON RICHARD   

MASON DAVID, WILSON MARIANNE 

030-350-320-000 $2,200.00 
030-350-330-000 $2,800.00 

VAN FOSSEN TIMBERLANDS INC 

030-552-070-000 $20,000.00 
6911 DUNSMUIR AVE 

OTJEN TAMMIE   

SHOOP GUY 

064-009 ETNA 

023-500-160-000 $25,000.00 
910 SAWYERS BAR RD 

GEPHART JOLENE JOY   

068-000 FORKS OF SALMON 

034-430-300-000 $1,400.00 

SIMONIS WALTER L & MELINDA C 

069-001 FORT JONES 

014-112-200-000 $1,900.00 
AEM & EAM TRUST   

FAVRE MERRI PATRICIA,  

MC QUOID DONALD R 

069-003 FORT JONES 

014-112-170-000 $1,900.00 
AEM & EAM TRUST   



FAVRE MERRI PATRICIA,  

MC QUOID DONALD R 

074-002 GRENADA 

038-330-060-000 $20,000.00 

CONE JARROLD B 

074-005 GRENADA 

038-052-510-000 $3,200.00 

MAYO GERALD & NANCY 

076-001 HAPPY CAMP 

016-430-310-000 $2,800.00 
016-430-420-000 $30,000.00 

1140 CURLY JACK RD 

GOMES MICHAEL J & SHARMON PAUL 
016-430-550-000 $20,000.00 

815 ELK CREEK RD 

TILLEY R H 

076-003 HAPPY CAMP 

016-421-150-000 $15,000.00 

64441 AIRPORT RD 

REED GAIL L 

016-482-020-000 $1,900.00 
016-482-030-000 $15,000.00 

AVILA MARIA D 

016-490-120-000 $20,000.00 
62844 HIGHWAY 96 

BENSON JOHN & CAMARENA MICHELLE 
016-490-180-000 $5,000.00 

62832 HIGHWAY 96 

LAWRENCE PATRICIA A 

076-005 HAPPY CAMP 

016-050-030-000 $1,800.00 

JAMES DIXIE K 

081-000 HORNBROOK 

040-362-010-000 $1,300.00 

040-362-070-000 $1,300.00 

MEJIA HARRY & INGA 

040-362-350-000 $1,300.00 

LEONI JOE F 

041-010-330-000 $25,000.00 
SNYDER GREGORY ALEXANDER 

041-070-060-000 $25,000.00 

7995 COPCO RD 
MOGERLEY CARL D 

102-041-190-000 $1,500.00 

FLORES RUBEN   
FLORES ROMON, FLORES ANGELICA 

102-051-100-000 $1,600.00 

LUNA ALBERTO S TRUSTEE 
102-071-180-000 $1,900.00 

ORTIZ JOSE A 

102-081-150-000 $2,300.00 
BANKS BETTY JUNE 

102-091-170-000 $2,400.00 

ROSE DOROTHY ANN TRUST 

102-300-100-000 $1,700.00 

SCHAFFREN CAROLYN M 

103-010-340-000 $2,000.00 
CRAWFORD ROBERT M   

CRAWFORD JAMES M 

103-010-550-000 $12,000.00 
14925 SALMON ST 

BUCIO IGNACIO   

ESQUIVEL RAUL 
103-040-040-000 $10,000.00 

PACIFIC HAWAIIAN INC 

103-340-020-000 $5,100.00 
ALDRIDGE FRANKLIN W & STELLA J 



104-040-080-000 $2,100.00 

TONY FINELLI MEDICINE  

PROFESSIONAL CORP 

104-070-110-000 $2,000.00 
FENWICK DANA CRAWFORD 

104-150-260-000 $1,500.00 

HAJEK JAN & MAREKA   
BATES PHILIP S & DIANE L 

104-160-130-000 $2,700.00 

SONG LINDA 

081-003 HORNBROOK 

040-150-020-000 $5,000.00 
16231 FRONT ST 

SOARES RONALD   

THOMPSON DANIEL A, SOARES VIOLET,  

TRAVOATO ANDREA, DEADMAN SANDRA 

086-000 KLAMATH RIVER 

007-600-200-000 $2,400.00 

SARGENT PAUL EDWARD 

087-002 LITTLE SHASTA 

011-050-070-000 $2,000.00 

IPARADISO LLC 

087-004 LITTLE SHASTA 

039-290-010-000 $2,400.00 
BIG SPRINGS RANCHOS PROPERTY 

OWNERS ASSOCIATION 

090-000 BUTTE VALLEY UNIFIED 

019-470-221-000 $2,200.00 

IPARADISO LLC 

090-004 BUTTE VALLEY UNIFIED 

011-460-120-000 $7,000.00 

SCHAUERMAN SAM 

090-005 BUTTE VALLEY UNIFIED 

035-041-070-000 $2,500.00 

12415 MT PITT ST 

DECKER JON 

035-211-080-000 $1,300.00 

JURADO MARIA   

MIRANDA BENITO 

090-009 BUTTE VALLEY UNIFIED 

002-150-040-000 $1,400.00 

JACOBS KEITH ELLIOT 

003-181-020-000 $3,800.00 
MURRY JOHN A JR 

003-181-110-000 $5,000.00 

FREET JEROLD R & STACEY J TRUSTEE 
003-181-210-000 $2,500.00 

SCHENFELD WILLIAM P & ALICE F TRUST 

003-181-600-000 $2,800.00 
CORRADETTI JOE 

003-521-201-000 $2,200.00 

GUIDRY PATRICIA A TRUST 
003-521-671-000 $7,000.00 

MUNOZ GUY J 

003-531-411-000 $2,200.00 
MURRY JOHN A JR 

003-531-651-000 $1,800.00 

WYER HERBERT W 
003-542-311-000 $1,800.00 

003-542-321-000 $1,700.00 

003-542-331-000 $1,600.00 
JENKINS RICHARD B & DENICE M 

003-562-231-000 $6,000.00 

VANG SUE 
003-562-261-000 $2,700.00 

SANDERS ANNA M 



098-003 MT SHASTA 

036-140-360-000 $16,000.00 

1510 CEDAR VIEW LN 
LANIER CHAD T & ELAINE M 

036-260-050-000 $8,000.00 

100 IRENE LN 
OCONNELL VALDIA LENORE 

036-450-210-000 $15,000.00 

1100 CAYUSE MEADOWS RD 

HARRISON GEOFFREY 

099-003 MC CLOUD 

101-041-150-000 $7,000.00 

HER TOUA 

101-071-230-000 $5,800.00 
LOR MENG 

101-121-310-000 $6,000.00 

MADDUX JANA 
101-131-050-000 $20,000.00 

5927 SNOWLINE CIR 

MARYE MARIE L 
101-161-050-000 $7,000.00 

VANG SA 

101-221-190-000 $6,300.00 
LEE SAI 

101-221-220-000 $6,400.00 
XIONG XAI 

101-251-140-000 $3,200.00 

GRAHAM JOHN DENNIS 

120-010 WEED 

019-500-591-000 $4,600.00 
SNYDER LEONARD & GEORGIA 

019-510-091-000 $3,100.00 

GOETTSCH KATHLEEN L  

GOETTSCH DOUGLASS M 

121-001 WILLOW CREEK 

103-150-370-000 $2,100.00 

TELL KENNETH J TRUSTEE 

103-200-230-000 $2,100.00 
FORD FRANCESCA 

103-230-170-000 $1,500.00 

RUSSELL-HILDEBRAND AMOS &  
HARRIS ALISA 

103-260-040-000 $2,600.00 

MIDDLETON JOHN & LILLIAN TRUST 
103-360-020-000 $2,100.00 

FULKERSON SCOTT C & LORRAINE A 

103-380-210-000 $1,900.00 
CARSON VINCENT E 

103-430-030-000 $4,000.00 

VANG EAGLE KAO   
FROELICH STEVEN G 

103-450-170-000 $1,900.00 

REMIG ELIZABETH D 
103-450-240-000 $1,800.00 

LAPUZ ANNIEBELLE V   

VIRAY ARLYN H 

103-460-170-000 $1,900.00 

LAPUZ ARLEEN M & ANNIEBELLE V 

104-080-080-000 $4,400.00 
AHN ANDY   

PARK SANG, KIM GYUN 

104-110-240-000 $13,000.00 
12831 CARP ST 

MAIRS LANCE 

104-120-090-000 $3,400.00 
CHANG SOUA 

104-140-080-000 $2,300.00 

HOMAN DAVE A 



104-150-250-000 $1,400.00 

HAJEK JAN & MAREKA   

BATES PHILIP S & DIANE L 

104-230-120-000 $2,900.00 
THAO EDWARD X 

104-250-190-000 $2,000.00 

PETERSON LESTER R JR   
PATE DOROTHY TOBYANA,  

CUBIT MEGAN 

104-280-050-000 $1,900.00 
HOWELL JOEL M 

104-300-120-000 $1,500.00 

BLUE SKY ACQUISITIONS LLC 
104-300-140-000 $1,700.00 

YOSHINO AILEEN S 

104-330-110-000 $2,800.00 
ROSE DARWIN J   

GALEA CYNTHIA A, FORD FRANCESCA M 

104-330-160-000 $1,900.00 
THAO ROBINSON 

104-360-190-000 $2,800.00 

CASEY PATRICK J 
104-370-050-000 $1,300.00 

RYAN GLENN 

123-001 YREKA 

014-170-010-000 $3,200.00 
REID RODNEY PAUL   

LAUFMAN P H, NELSON EMIL 

123-004 YREKA 

014-583-510-000 $7,000.00 

FXR INCORPORATED 
 

I certify, under penalty of perjury, that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Jennifer Taylor 

Siskiyou County Tax Collector 

Executed at Yreka, Siskiyou County, California, on March 13, 2024. Published in the Siskiyou Daily News on April 3, April 10, 

and April 17, 2024. 
 


